XVI VINA DEL AJO - MUNOVEROS
16 Marzo 2025

Pedestre - Clasificaciones Veteran @s

VETERANAS A
Finalizados (13)

Pto

OINOO OB~ WD =

©

10
11
12
13

Dor
63
94

127
21
165
59
82
89
148
61
11
60
150

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Nuria LAGUNA LLERENA
Sylwia POSLUSZNA

Sara GARCIA MAESTRO

Ana MATAMALA SAN CRISTOB
Ana DE SANTOS ANTON

Elena DE CASTRO CENALMOR
Noelia CALVO CASADO
Cristina PASCUAL SACRISTAN
Raquel ESCRIBANO LLORENTE
Silviya DIKOVA DIKOVA
Agustina MORENO RIOS
Conchi DE LUCAS BENITO
Diana OTERO MARTINEZ

VETERANOS A
Finalizados (28)

Pto

Dor
52
114
143
66
62
132
14
58
112
106
159
120
69
135
125
74
152
83
157
163
91
117
6
25
137
97
9
19

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Francisco Javier LOZANO BENAVENTE
Jesus ALVAREZ HERMS

Miguel Angel MARTIN GRANADOS
Jose Andres MIGUEL GARCIA
Gorka GARCIA ORTIZ

Dario ARRIBAS GOMEZ

David HERNANDEZ CASADO
Juan DE SANTOS ANTON

Miguel GARCIA LEONOR

Ignacio LOPEZ YUBERO

Enrigue BARROSO ESTEBAN
Julio Cesar GARCIA GARRIDO
Alberto ROLDAN YUSTE

Juan Ignacio PEREZ-VILLAMIL ALVAR
Jesus GIL PASCUAL

Daniel HERRERO HERRERO
Adolfo TARDON RUBIO

Ruben CASADO PEREZ

Roberto PELAEZ MONTES

Carlos ROJO GOMEZ

Daniel PINELA MIGUELANEZ
Javier HERRANZ CONDE

Ruben LEONOR BRAVO

Cedric SACHS

Alfredo ALEMANY VELAZQUEZ
Enriqgue MARTIN DE MIGUEL
Fernando MINGUEZ MIGUELANEZ
Anderson Jose MURILLO ROJAS

VETERANAS B
Finalizados (6)

Pto

Dor
103
141
113

80
111
17

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Milagros FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ
Charo DIEZ GARCIA

Ascension MATEO GILSANZ
Maria Elena MAYO MARTINEZ
Laura ALAMEDA HIDALGO
Isabel CASTELLANOS ADRIAN

Pto
ABS

10
11
13
17
19
20
22
26
28
29

Pto
ABS

14
16
24

CAT
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF
VAF

CAT
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM

CAT
VBF
VBF
VBF
VBF
VBF
VBF

TIEMPO
0:35:06
0:36:46
0:38:54
0:39:46
0:39:46
0:39:46
0:40:31
0:42:46
0:43:01
0:45:10
0:47:03
0:48:32
0:50:25

TIEMPO
0:27:37
0:28:20
0:28:24
0:28:29
0:30:35
0:30:51
0:31:03
0:31:11
0:31:39
0:31:45
0:31:52
0:32:24
0:32:57
0:33:21
0:33:36
0:33:43
0:33:51
0:34:48
0:37:37
0:38:20
0:38:39
0:39:07
0:39:13
0:40:01
0:42:38
0:42:40
0:45:10
0:48:40

TIEMPO
0:36:00
0:37:55
0:38:54
0:39:59
0:40:21
0:45:57

' /km
4'51"
5'05"
523"
5'30"
5'30"
5'30"
5'36"
5'65"
557"
6'15"
6'30"
6'43"
6'58"

' /km
3'49"
3'55"
3'56"
3'56"
4'14"
4'16"
4'18"
4'19"
423"
423"
4'24"
429"
4'33"
4'37"
4'39"
4'40"
4'41"
4'49"
512"
5'18"
521"
5'25"
5'25"
5'32"
5'64"
5'64"
6'15"
6'44"

' /km
4'59"
5'15"
523"
5'32"
5'35"
6'21"

Pag. 1de 2

CLUB

Torreiglesias

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Beer Runners Navalmanzano
Individual

Mufoveros

Independiente

Deportes Sanz

Individual

Individual

Atletismo Cuellar

Individual

Deportes Sanz

Beer Runners Navalmanzano

CLUB

A.d.marathon
Torreiglesias

Los Galgos Segovianos
Individual

Torreiglesias

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Individual

Mufoveros

Mufoveros

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Individual

Deportes Sanz

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
La Criba De Valseca
C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Torreiglesias

Deportes Sanz
Torreiglesias

Deportes Sanz

Individual

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Molineros

Individual

Individual

Deportes Sanz

Atletismo Cuellar

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero

CLUB

Deportes Sanz

Deportes Sanz

Beer Runners Navalmanzano
C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Murioveros

Individual

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

13 de 17 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
Losana De Piron
Cantimpalos
Navalmanzano
Veganzones
Murioveros
Espirdo

Segovia
Cantalejo
Palazuelos De Eresma
Segovia
Fuenlabrada
Cantalejo
Navalmanzano

28 de 32 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
Arganda Del Rey
Torreiglesias
Segovia

Segovia

Losana De Piron
Escalona Del Prado
Segovia

Murioveros
Mufioveros
Carbonero El Mayor
Segovia

Segovia
Aguilafuente
Tizneros

Carbonero El Mayor
Carbonero El Mayor
Cantimpalos
Cantalejo

Segovia

Cantalejo
Fuentepelayo
Mozoncillo
Majadahonda
Torrelodones
Segovia

Cantalejo

Segovia

Mozoncillo

6 de 7 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
Segovia

Segovia
Navalmanzano
Carbonero El Mayor
Murioveros

Madrid



XVI VINA DEL AJO - MUNOVEROS
16 Marzo 2025

Pedestre - Clasificaciones Veteran @s

VETERANOS B
Finalizados (24)

Pto
1

OINO OB~ WD

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Dor
144
92
90
146
38
93
169
56
116
134
119
47
161
160
156
128

136
81
37
96

162
88

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Jose Luis ARNANZ MATAMALA
Ricardo SANZ BERZAL

Israel MUNOZ GONZALEZ

David SOBLECHERO MIGUELANE
Emilio CARRERAS HUERTA
Clemente SAN MIGUEL MARTIN
Alejandro BOHORQUES GONZALEZ
Mariano BLANCO TEJEDOR
Rafael ILLANAS ARRANZ

Luis Alberto VERDUGO MARTIN
Jesus Javier GARCIA DE SANTOS
Antonio SANTA ELENA ARTUS
Luis MARTIN LEONOR

Agustin CONTRERAS MARTIN
Juan Manuel RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ
Javier GARCIMARTIN GALINDO
Tano ZAMORANO

Jorge DE LA TORRE LOPEZ
Roberto YUSTE ESCUDERO
Miguel Angel DE ANTONIO LOBO
David ALVARO PAEZ

Pedro Miguel SAN GERMAN CONTRER
Javier MATARRANZ ALVAREZ
Luis Miguel SACRISTAN SANZ

VETERANAS C
Finalizados (3)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1
2
3

123
107
168

Montserrat CACERES
Yolanda LUCIA ARCONES
Henar BRAVO SACRISTAN

VETERANOS C
Finalizados (14)

Pto

OINOO OO =

alalalala
AlWOWIN =2O|lO©

Dor
133
102
126

55
70
42
15
78
122
118
40
139
73
98

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Jesus Ramon GARCIA GARCIA
Jose Luis SANCHEZ DEL RIO
Isidoro CABRERO SASTRE

Pedro GILSANZ ADRADOS
Francisco Javier VAZQUEZ DE FRUTOS
Jose Antonio VEGA

Juan Miguel CASADO GREGORIS
Rodolfo DE PRADO ALONSO
Antonio SORIA MOCLAN

Eladio GARCIA ENCINAS

Eugenio OREJANA CUESTA

Luis Enriqgue MELERO CUESTA
Juan Carlos GOZALO MATESANZ
Jose Antonio CALVO DE LA CRUZ

Pto
ABS

12
21
33
36
37
42
44
46
52
57
59
60
65
70
71
72
74
80
82
84
88
96
97

Pto
ABS

21
23
27

Pto
ABS

23
39
43
54
62
63
83
85
86
87
90
91
93
94

CAT TIEMPO
VBM  0:28:49
VBM  0:30:42
VBM  0:31:58
VBM  0:33:42
VBM  0:34:21
VBM  0:34:22
VBM  0:36:41
VBM  0:36:54
VBM  0:37:35
VBM  0:38:09
VBM  0:38:30
VBM  0:39:00
VBM  0:39:00
VBM  0:39:34
VBM  0:40:12
VBM  0:40:41
VBM  0:41:08
VBM  0:41:39
VBM  0:42:38
VBM  0:43:11
VBM  0:43:59
VBM  0:44:50
VBM  0:51:56
VBM  0:52:31
CAT TIEMPO
VCF  0:44:46
VCF  0:45:28
VCF  0:48:11
CAT TIEMPO
VCM  0:32:14
VCM  0:35:03
VCM  0:36:48
VCM  0:38:13
VCM  0:39:10
VCM  0:39:12
VCM  0:43:39
VCM  0:44:17
VCM  0:44:46
VCM  0:44:48
VCM  0:46:36
VCM  0:47:03
VCM  0:48:13
VCM  0:48:21

' /km
3'59"
4'15"
4'25"
4'40"
4'45"
4'45"
5'04"
5'06"
512"
517"
5'20"
524"
5'24"
5'28"
5'34"
5'38"
541"
5'46"
5'64"
5'58"
6'05"
6'12"
711"
7'16"

' /km
6'12"
6'17"
6'40"

' /km
427"
4'51"
5'05"
517"
525"
525"
6'02"
6'07"
6'12"
6'12"
6'27"
6'30"
6'40"
6'41"

Pag. 2 de 2

CLUB

Individual

Deportes Sanz
Individual

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
G.m. Aguacero
Torreiglesias

Individual

Atletismo Cuellar

C.p Mozoncillo
Deportes Sanz

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Mufoveros

Mufoveros

Mufoveros

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Deportes Sanz

Los Galgos Segovianos
Individual

CLUB
Deportes Sanz
Torreiglesias
Individual

CLUB

Deportes Sanz

Atletismo Cuellar

Beer Runners Navalmanzano
Atletismo Cuellar

Individual

Individual

Agrupacion Deportiva San Lorenzo
Torreiglesias

Deportes Sanz

Mufoveros

Individual

Individual

Individual

Deportes Sanz

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

24 de 34 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
Segovia

Cuellar

Samboal
Carbonero El Mayor
San Cristobal De Seg
San Cristobal De Seg
Segovia
Fuentepelayo
Mozoncillo
Campaspero
Carbonero El Mayor
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Morioveros

Madrid

Segovia

Madrid

Becerril De La Sierr
La Lastrilla
Rivas-vaciamadrid
Arganda Del Rey
Cantalejo
Cantimpalos
Cantalejo

3 de 4 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
Campaspero
Segovia
Cantalejo

14 de 19 inscritos

LOCALIDAD
Campaspero
Cuellar
Navalmanzano
Fuentepelayo
Segovia

Madrid

San Lorenzo De El Es
Segovia
Campaspero
Murioveros
Mufrioveros
Valladolid

Yanguas De Eresma
Cantalejo



